
11:39-

12:19

Mrs. Brindle & Mr. Bueno have Lunch

10:51-

11:21

11:30-

12:00

12:09-

12:39

Beginnin

g Bells

9:46-

10:26

1:03-

1:43

Bari Sax 

& Tuba

2:01-

2:32

Mrs. Brindle & Mr. Bueno have Break

Drum 

Majors

10:50-

11:30

10:50-

11:30

Color 

Guard
Bells

Trombon

e

11:39-

12:19

7/8 

Clarinet
No Music

10:50-

11:30

Bass 

Clarinet & 

Tenor Sax

Bass 

Drum

2:40-3:30 

ALL Band & 

Guard 

Marching

2:40-3:30 

ALL Band & 

Guard 

Marching

2:40-3:30 

ALL Band & 

Guard 

Marching

2:40-3:30 

ALL Band & 

Guard 

Marching

1:03-

1:43

1st & 2nd 

Trumpet 

Part

1:52-

2:32

Color 

Guard
Mrs. Brindle & Mr. Bueno BOTH have Yard Duty

1:52-

2:32

Beginning 

Trombone

1:52-

2:32

WE HAVE 

SATURDAY 

PRACTICE 

TOMORROW!!!    

9:30 - 11:30 

1:52-

2:32

6th 

Clarinet

1:03-

1:43

8:00-

8:48

8:57-

9:37

Cymbal & 

Tambourin

e
Flutes

BAND

Music Schedule for Week 9: September 22-26 (Parades are Next WEEK! )

Monday 9/22 Tuesday 9/23 Wednesday 9/24 Thursday 9/25 Friday 9/26

8:00-2:32

11:39-

12:19

11:39-

12:19 Quads

Beginnin

g Flute

10:50-

11:30

Late Start 10:00-

2:32

10:00-2:32 8:00-2:32

9:46-

10:26

10:12-

10:42

Beginning 

Tenor 

Saxophone

Bariton

e
9:46-

10:26

8:00-2:328:00-2:32

8:00-

8:48
BAND

Alto 

Saxophone

No Music No Music

1:23-

1:53

8:57-

9:37 Snares

8:00-

8:48

8:57-

9:37

9:46-

10:26

BAND

8:57-

9:37

8:00-

8:48
BAND

3rd Trumpet 

part

ALL 

PERCUSSIO

N

Beginning 

Alto 

Saxophone

Beginnin

g Clarinet

Section 

Leaders

No Music

1:03-

1:43




