	Mu	sic Sch	edule for Wee	ek 9: Sep	otember 22-26	(Parades	s are <i>Next WEE</i>	<u>K!</u> )		
Monday 9/22 8:00-2:32		Tuesday 9/23 8:00-2:32		Wednesday 9/24 10:00-2:32		Thursday 9/25 8:00-2:32		Friday 9/26 8:00-2:32		
8:00- 8:48	BAND	8:00- 8:48	BAND	LATE START 10:00- 2:32			BAND	8:00- 8:48	BAND	
8:57- 9:37	Snares	8:57- 9:37	Flutes	10:12- 10:42	Beginning Tenor Saxophone	8:57- 9:37	Cymbal & Tambourin e	8:57- 9:37	3rd Trumpet part	
9:46- 10:26	Beginnin g Bells	9:46- 10:26	No Music	11.21	Bariton e	9:46- 10:26	No Music	9:46- 10:26	Section Leaders	
Mrs. Brindle & Mr. Bueno have Break										
10:50-	Trombon	10:50- 11:30	Bass	11:30- 12:00	Bells	10:50- 11:30	Beginnin	10:50-	Color	
11:30	e		Drum				g Flute	11:30	Guard	
11:39- 12:19	No Music	11:39- 12:19	7/8 Clarinet	12:09- 12:39	Drum Majors	11:39- 12:19	Quads	11:39- 12:19	No Music	
				Brindle &	Mr. Bueno have I	Lunch				
1:03- 1:43	6th Clarinet	1:03- 1:43	1st & 2nd Trumpet Part	1:23- 1:53	Beginning Alto Saxophone	1:03- 1:43	Bass Clarinet & Tenor Sax	1:03- 1:43	Alto Saxophone	
1:52-	Bari Sax	1:52-	Beginning	2:01- 2:32	Beginnin	1:52- 2:32	Color	1:52- 2:32	ALL	
2:32	& Tuba	2:32	Trombone		g Clarinet		Guard		PERCUSSIO N	
	Mrs. Brindle & Mr. Bueno BOTH have Yard Duty									
2:40-3:30		2:40-3:30		2:40-3:30		2:40-3:30		WE HAVE		
<b>ALL Band &amp;</b>		<b>ALL Band &amp;</b>		<b>ALL Band &amp;</b>		<b>ALL Band &amp;</b>		SATURDAY PRACTICE		
Guard		Guard		Guard		Guard		TOMORROW!!!		
Marching		Marching		Marching		Marching		<u>9:30 - 11:30</u>		